

FY 2015 INMATE TELEPHONE CALLING COMMISSIONS

Commission Period	GTL		Adjustments	Total Deposit	
	Commission				
June-14	\$ 286,283.47		\$ 286,283.47	\$ 286,283.47	
July-14	\$ 278,613.03		\$ 278,613.03	\$ 564,896.50	
August-14	\$ 286,608.64		\$ 286,608.64	\$ 851,505.14	
September-14	\$ 284,116.87		\$ 284,116.87	\$ 1,135,622.01	
October-14	\$ 282,493.62		\$ 282,493.62	\$ 1,418,115.63	
November-14	\$ 293,691.80		\$ 293,691.80	\$ 1,711,807.43	
December-14	\$ 301,871.00		\$ 301,871.00	\$ 2,013,678.43	
January-15	\$ 305,827.89		\$ 305,827.89	\$ 2,319,506.32	
February-15	\$ 311,499.74		\$ 311,499.74	\$ 2,631,006.06	
March-15	\$ 291,721.76		\$ 291,721.76	\$ 2,922,727.82	
April-15	\$ 312,248.90		\$ 312,248.90	\$ 3,234,976.72	
May-15	\$ 296,480.81		\$ 296,480.81	\$ 3,531,457.53	
total	\$ 3,531,457.53		\$ -	\$ 3,531,457.53	